A
cc
es
s
Eq
ui
p
m

Overall Width
(mm)
Weight
(mm)
Steel Tread
Code Price Anti Slip Tread
Code Price
2 1415 500 580 835 16 WPDH2 £239.29 WPDH2AS £249.48
3 1665 750 740 835 22 WPDH3 £263.05 WPDH3AS £268.15
4 1915 1000 900 835 26 WPDH4 £300.39 WPDH4AS £313.97
5 2165 1250 1110 835 36 WPDH5 £346.21 WPDH5AS £359.79
6 2415 1500 1270 835 40 WPDH6 £378.46 WPDH6AS £397.13
7 2755 1750 1350 850 62 WPDH7 £485.38 WPDH7AS £509.14
8 3005 2000 1510 850 66 WPDH8 £541.38 WPDH8AS £568.54
9 3255 2250 1670 850 70 WPDH9 £621.15 WPDH9AS £650.00
10 3505 2500 1840 1000 75 WPDH10 £675.45 WPDH10AS £706.00
11 3755 2750 2125 1000 86 WPDH11 £765.40 WPDH11AS £799.34
12 4005 3000 2270 1000 90 WPDH12 £816.32 WPDH12AS £855.35
13 4255 3250 2350 1160 108 WPDH13 £941.90 WPDH13AS £987.73
14 4505 3500 2507 1230 113 WPDH14 £1140.47 WPDH14AS £1191.38
15 4755 3750 2664 1230 118 WPDH15 £1243.99 WPDH15AS £1301.69
No. of Treads Overall Height
(mm)
Platform Height
(mm)